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Gas Central Services Change Horizon

Potential to include ‘electricity only’ topics

Gemini Shale Settlement
Rewrite Gas Evolution
CMA Scottish
OneS to Referral Independence @ - @
watch ®- - Gas Target UK Withdrawal Bridge to
Model Review from EU 2025
R R
NEW
Policy
undefined

Switching Registration
Evolution Responsibility

R EE R EW

Deliverables TRAS Performance Technology
. Assurance Refresh
Fndefined | (e ol e

Legislative Change

@ Regulatory Change

in Definition

R

RS

R =

Industry Change

1

1
; EU Gas FGO { Tariffs
Deliverables [ Reform ][ SCR }[ Review }, Reform

1

1

1

1

1

1

{ -

Level of impact

edium
occ 22 [ron ]
Firm Day 1 Switching
Deliverables i o | oy o | W Movement since

previous report

A4 1-2 yrs. 2-5yrs. >5yrs.



